
 

 

 

CLASS OF 2024 
PROGRAM SCHEDULE 

 

 

Tuesday, August 29 – Wednesday, August 30, 2023 

Mandatory Overnight Retreat 

 

Wednesday, September 6, 2023 

Program Day TBA 

 

Wednesday, October 4, 2023 

Program Day TBA 

 

Wednesday, November 1, 2023 

Program Day TBA 

 

Wednesday, December 6, 2023 

Program Day TBA 

 

Wednesday, January 3, 2024 

Poverty Simulation 

 

Tuesday, January 23, 2024 

Optional Richmond Trip 

Wednesday, February 7, 2024 

Program Day TBA 

 

Wednesday, March 6, 2024 

Program Day TBA 

 

Wednesday, April 3, 2024 

Program Day TBA 

 

Wednesday, May 1, 2024 

Program Day TBA 

 

Wednesday, June 5, 2024 

Program Day TBA 

 

Wednesday, June 12, 2024 

Completion Ceremony

 


